Form CPF M 102: Campaign Fi%%%%ﬁeport

Municipal Form gLECTION -
Office of Campaign and Political Fiﬁ@.’&mssmae

Cmmonelth 10 JUN 22 AH gt ‘5

of Massachusetts

File, withey @ity m‘f“ Clerk or Election Commission

' N
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: i V U /’(jl Ending%%té{t ‘ 3 / . ml

Type of Report: (Check one)
[] 8th day preceding preliminary  ["] 8th day preceding election %0 day after election ~ [] year-end report [ ] dissolution

L Ridhan L Veniax | 1Hree 12
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
L (Wook 1 coonellor | Lr/_ exsts  Peata |
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
L1405 toeot Ave  Roer b casd L0 coest Bre.  Grwe B copst |
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): l ‘ Telephone Number (optional): L I
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 33 | . ]7
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) l 5‘3 O 0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) lg’é;‘ I o | 7
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) HD 5y 5 0[
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) aogn }(&
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) _’ O . L0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) /—/ 96’ 0. oD
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:l T BCU)A:

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
[ certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authz’ty or on behalf¥f this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55,

(Treasurer's signature) Date: I !’Z / 2 / t(? I

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

D I certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign fihance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. | have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report

D I certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expe res, disbypgements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting pfiddr the authfrity or o If of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢, 55.

‘M (Candidate's signature) Date: L

Signed under the penalties of perjury:




Schedule A: Receipts

Date Received Name and Residential Address

Karger, Louis
5/3/2010 407 Squire Road
Revere, MA 02151
Kelly, Kevin J. & Barbara R.
5/3/2010 21 Lauren Lane
Lynn MA 01904
Penta, Richard
4/30/2010 140 Crest Ave
Revere, MA 02151
Previte, Karen J. & John J.
4/25/2010 88 Baywater St.
E. Boston MA 02128

Line 9: Total Receipts in excess of $50 (listed above)
Line 10: Total Receipts $50 & Under (not listed above)
Line 11: Total Receipts In the Period

Amount Occupation & Employer

Partner
300.
230000 Compass Reality

$100.00

$500.00 Loan

$100.00

$1,000.00
$530.00
$1,530.00

Committee to Elect Richard Penta

A-1



Date Paid

5/10/2010

5/3/2010

5/25/2010

5/11/2010

5/4/2010

5/3/2010

5/7/2010

5/6/2010

5/2/2010

To Whom Paid
&
Address
Bl's
5 Ward St.

Revere MA 02151
Hysil Party Outlet
339 Squire Road
Revere MA 02151
Metro PCS

PO Box 601119
Dallas, TX 75360
Pizza Lover's

368 Washington Avenue
Chelsea MA 02150
Revere Advocate
570a Broadway
Everett, MA 02149
Revere Journal
385 Broadway
Revere, MA 02151
Stop & Shop

36 Furlong Drive
Revere, MA 02151
Target

36 Furlong Drive
Revere, MA 02151
Cynthia Penta

140 Crest Ave
Revere, MA 02151

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
Line 13: Expenditures $50 & Under
Line 14: Total Expenditures

Schedule B: Expenditures

Purpose of Expenditure

Election Day

Fundraiser

Phone

Election Day

Advertisement

Advertisement

Election Day

Election Day

Fundraiser

Committee to Flect Richard Penta

Amount

$116.10

$59.60

$54.00

$113.26

$150.00

$156.00

$56.90

$52.69

$500.00

$1,258.55
$394.46
$1,653.01

B-1



Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

Name
Date Received &
Address

Line 15: In-kind over $50
Line 16: In-kind $50 and under
Line 17: Total In-kind

Description of Contribution

Committee to Elect Richard Penta

Value

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Cc1



Date Incurred

3/30/2009

10/30/2009

12/2/2009

3/5/2010

4/30/2010

To Whom Due
&
Address
Richard Penta
140 Crest Ave
Revere MA 02151
Richard Penta
140 Crest Ave
Revere MA 02151
Richard Penta
140 Crest Ave
Revere MA 02151
Richard Penta
140 Crest Ave
Revere MA 02151
Richard Penta
140 Crest Ave
Revere MA 02152

Line 18; Qutstanding Liabilites (ALL)

Schedule D: Liabilities

Purpose

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Committee to Elect Richard Penta

Amount

$2,500.00

$1,400.00

$300.00

$250.00

$500.00

$4,950.00

D-1



