

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form ELECTION Office of Campaign and Political Finance

10 JUN 22 AM 9: 15

of Massachusetts	10 301 0-
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 4	Ending Date: 5,3/.
Type of Report: (Check one)	j
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Richard Penta Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee to Elect Richard Penta Committee Name
Ward I Councillor Office Sought and District	Louis Penta Name of Committee Treasurer
140 Crest Ave Rever MA ONIST Residential Address	140 Crest Ave Pewe, NA 02/57 Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCI	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	331.17
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	1530.00
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	1861.17
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	14) 1653.01
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	208.16
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (pag	ge 6) (30.00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	41950.00
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: TD Bank	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of activity including all contributions because the contributions of	f my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign 5
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind confinance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in ac	ntributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the commeine
Signed under the penalties of perjury: Louis King	(Treasurer's signature) Date: 6/4/16
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box of	only)
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accommod incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting persons.	rdance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, eriod.
Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing sepa I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disburgements, it campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this c	est of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date:

Schedule A: Receipts

Date Received	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation & Employer
5/3/2010	Karger, Louis 407 Squire Road Revere, MA 02151	\$300.00	Partner Compass Reality
5/3/2010	Kelly, Kevin J. & Barbara R. 21 Lauren Lane Lynn MA 01904	\$100.00	
4/30/2010	Penta, Richard 140 Crest Ave Revere, MA 02151	\$500.00	Loan
4/25/2010	Previte, Karen J. & John J. 88 Baywater St. F. Boston MA 02128	\$100.00	

Line 9: Total Receipts in excess of \$50 (listed above)	\$1,000.00
Line 10: Total Receipts \$50 & Under (not listed above)	\$530.00
Line 11: Total Receipts In the Period	\$1,530.00

Schedule B: Expenditures

Date Paid		& Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	BJ's			
5/10/2010	5 Ward St		Flection Day	\$116.10

To Whom Paid

Address		
BJ's		
5 Ward St.	Election Day	\$116.10
Revere MA 02151		
SALES OF THE LOSS NAME OF THE SALES		
	Fundraiser	\$59.60
Revere MA 02151		
Metro PCS		
PO Box 601119	Phone	\$54.00
Dallas, TX 75360		
Pizza Lover's		
368 Washington Avenue	Election Day	\$113.26
Chelsea MA 02150		
Revere Advocate		
570a Broadway	Advertisement	\$150.00
Everett, MA 02149		
Revere Journal		
385 Broadway	Advertisement	\$156.00
ga satura fina sa taong a taong		
36 Furlong Drive	Election Day	\$56.90
Revere, MA 02151		
Target		
36 Furlong Drive	Election Day	\$52.69
Cynthia Penta		
140 Crest Ave	Fundraiser	\$500.00
Revere, MA 02151		
	5 Ward St. Revere MA 02151 Hysil Party Outlet 339 Squire Road Revere MA 02151 Metro PCS PO Box 601119 Dallas, TX 75360 Pizza Lover's 368 Washington Avenue Chelsea MA 02150 Revere Advocate 570a Broadway Everett, MA 02149 Revere Journal 385 Broadway Revere, MA 02151 Stop & Shop 36 Furlong Drive Revere, MA 02151 Target 36 Furlong Drive Revere, MA 02151 Cynthia Penta 140 Crest Ave	BJ's 5 Ward St. Revere MA 02151 Hysil Party Outlet 339 Squire Road Revere MA 02151 Metro PCS PO Box 601119 Phone Dallas, TX 75360 Pizza Lover's 368 Washington Avenue Chelsea MA 02150 Revere Advocate 570a Broadway Everett, MA 02149 Revere Journal 385 Broadway Revere, MA 02151 Stop & Shop 36 Furlong Drive Revere, MA 02151 Target 36 Furlong Drive Revere, MA 02151 Cynthia Penta 140 Crest Ave Fundraiser

Line 12: Expenditures over \$50	\$1,258.55
Line 13: Expenditures \$50 & Under	\$394.46
Line 14: Total Expenditures	\$1,653.01

Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

	Name		
Date Received	&	Description of Contribution	Value
	Address	•	
Line 15: In-kind over \$50)		\$0.00
Line 16: In-kind \$50 and	under		\$0.00
Line 17: Total In-kind			\$0.00

Schedule D: Liabilities

To Whom Due			
Date Incurred	&	Purpose	Amount
	Address		
	Richard Penta		
3/30/2009	140 Crest Ave	Loan	\$2,500.00
	Revere MA 02151		
	Richard Penta		
10/30/2009	140 Crest Ave	Loan	\$1,400.00
	Revere MA 02151		
	Richard Penta		
12/2/2009	140 Crest Ave	Loan	\$300.00
	Revere MA 02151		
	Richard Penta		
3/5/2010	140 Crest Ave	Loan	\$250.00
	Revere MA 02151		
	Richard Penta		
4/30/2010	140 Crest Ave	Loan	\$500.00
	Revere MA 02152		
Line 18: Outstanding Liabilites (ALL)		\$4,950.00	